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HOPEFUL BAPTIST CHURCH INC
289 SE HOPEFUL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09031-106

7100 CHURCHES-EX
02

35417.00 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

07/13/2017 DF 5.07 50,700 0 0 50,700

STANDARD
3

99,541
7,500
50,700

157,741
47,970

109,771
02 109,771

0
157,741

0

155,504

0908/1273 8/11/2000 WD Q I 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEBB

HOPEFUL BAPTIST CHU

0806/0060 5/27/1995 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUSH HUNTER

JIM WEEB
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SALE:2:1: 5.07 ACRES

SALE:1:1: 5.01 AC WITH MOBILE HOME  SEND INQUIRY

XFOB:1:1: SKYL MH

HX Base Yr

1914 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 2,198 92.5200 82.34 180,983 1993 1993 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1 – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 92,929

UCP 324 20 65 2,944

UOP 32 25 8 362

USP 208 35 73 3,306

2,616 2,198 99,541

BAS= W76 UCP= W12 S27 E12 N27$ S27 E2 USP= S8 E26 N8 W26$ E26
UOP= S8 E4 N8 W4$ E48 N27$.
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1 0080 DECKING 0 0 8 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

7,500

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,700


